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MARBLEHEAD PLANNING BOARD ¢ . %M)

ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT (ADU) APPLICATION 2, %&&,,g
PART I

53&%&@% Address: .
Telephone number: 978-5778 -5/ Nm.amm_” %%h*. ne qr

Do you reside at this address? YES ;, ~NO __

Will you be residing in the primary residence or the Accessory Dwelling Unit?  YES _\ NO __
Do you possess title to this property {or have a P&S}? YES NO __

Dateof Deed: _____Book#:___Page#: __ or copy of signed P&S

Is this a single-family residence? YESy~ NO ___

The accessory dwelling unit may not be sold or transferred separate and apart from the principal
dwelling to which it is an accessory use. YES NO __

Note: All the answers above must be YES to apply

PART H: DESCRIPTION

S:_,_muﬂovOmma\ynnommoQoimu_w:mcaﬁvmi.Z:o_‘mnmnrmaﬁon:mnlsnmum__,mmam:nm‘o_‘ixz:o.‘
attached to or a new detached structure. Principal Residence Detached Structure

(2) Are all stairways to the acgessory dwelling unit above the first floor shall be located on the rear or
side of the dwelling. YES NO N/A_

(3) How many bedrooms will the ADU have? _
{4) Is the size of the Accessory Dwelling Unit 1000 sf or less? YES NO__

{5) What is the square footage of the existing dwelling? \ Q% % :
(6) What is the total square footage of the proposed Accessory Dwelling Unit? WK Wu

(7) What would be the total square footage of the existing house and new Accessory Dwelling Unit
combined? { m h W

(8) What is the calculated percentage of the house to be used as the Accessory Dwelling {calculate using

the answer to #5 divided by the answer to #6)? _ & 573 M.n o Qgﬂl «\QN»

{9) The accessory dwelling unit does not exceed 50% of the gross floor area of the principal dwelling
YES no v o+ does ot

10) Will at least one off-street parking space be provided for the accessory dwelling?

YES \/_NO




PART lli: REQUIRED ATTACHMENTS

(1) A certified plot plan of the proposed accessory dwelling unit, the principal dwelling where it is to be
located is attached YES / NO
{2) Floor plans and elevations. YES NO

-

Note: Plans attached plans shall be drawn to scale and Em:zwﬁrm existing structure and proposed
]

modifications to create the accessory dwelling unit. gMN

(3) A Narrative Description of the units including number of bedrooms, size and layout and addressing
the following:

_\ a. Architectural features and design are compatible with the existing neighborhood.

\m. Vehicular and pedestrian movement is safe and convenient {parking is provided or adequate in
neighborhood, curb cuts do not exceed ailowed).

.\ Adverse effects on abutters are minimized (limited or no impact from the street; and privacy).

PART IV: FURTHER

By signing this application, | certify that | understand the following:

(1) The principal dwelling and the accessory dwelling unit will remain in common or single
ownership and shall not be severed in ownership.

{(2) Short-term rentals, as defined (less than 90 days), are prohibited in both the accessory and
principal dwelling units and t will not rent to a tenant for less than 90-day lease or arrangement.

(3) when a structure, which has received a permit for an accessory dwelling unit, is sold, the new
owner(s}, if they wish to continue to exercise the Permit, must, within thirty (30) days of the
sale, submit a notarized letter stating that they will occupy one of the dwelling units on the
premises as their primary residence. This shall be part of the municipal lien certificate.

Woitasd O sare
i Doqne

Applicant Signature:

Applicant Name:

Date: _,M Nm _NNHMR




remove existing door to closet. Remove
nall partition EQ: to the left of closet
coor. Install carrying beam in frame to
sUpport new opening.
Remove existing flooring, (carpeting)
Cut out and expose plumbing from
bathroom. Plumb new lines for kitchen

sink from existing plumbing.
Run new electrical line to new sub

panel to suppty kitchen, outlets, and
3%£ siectrical appliances.

nstall new cabinetry on floor and wall.
:mS__:m countertop
Install new flooring to be picked out
from customer
Cut out in frame new window in new
kitchen area. To he finished to match
existing windows.
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April 29, 2002

Lohndmcrk Engineering & Surveying, Inc., Surveyors

SUBDIVISION PLAN OF _AND IN MARBLEHEAD

74403 ¢

Subdivision of Lots 9 and. 10
Shown on Plan 144038
Filed with Cert. of Title No. 8938

South Registry District of Essex County

Separate certificates of title may be issued for land

shown hereon as Lots 87 and 88

By the Court.

JUNE 13, 2002
RSG-05K2

Abutters are shown as

) Evter South Regiotny District
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LAND REGISTRATION OFFICE
JUNE 13, 2002
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G.T. Capelionis, Deputy Engineer for Court '
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A. MANUFACTURER INFORMATION: .

MAILING ADDRESS: P.0. BOX 9000
OXFORD, ME. 04270

RTE 121 OXFORD,
ME. 04270
APRIL 30th, 2003

MANUFACTURING PLANT ADDRESS:

EXPIRATION DATE OF CURRENT CERTIFICATION:

MANUFACTURER STATE CERTIFICATION NUMBER: MAINE: MF70000112
NEW HAMPSHIRE:  M9308019
VERMONT: 30171

CONNECTICUT: N/A

RHODE ISLAND: Y9588
MASSACHUSETTS:  MCS#137

B.__THIRD PARTY INSPECTION AGENCY INFORMATION.

3RD PARTY INSPECTION AGENCY: TR. ARNOLD & ASSOCIATES, INC.

3RD PARTY INSPECTION AGENCY AUTHORIZATION: L.A. #03

AGENCY AUTHORIZATION EXPIRATION DATE:  APRIL 30th, 2003

KEISER INDUSTRIES CERTIFIES THAT THIS DOCCUMENT CONFORMS WITH THE

SYSTEMS APPROVALS AND SPECIFICATIONS APPROVED BY TR.A. AND.IS IN

COMPLIANCE WITH THE FOLLOWNG STATE CODES:  ME, NH, VT, RI, (4A) CT.

P

C. INDEX OF INFORMATION:

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHEETS IN EACH SE™

OWG/PG#  DESCRIPTION _ DWG. DATE _ REV. DATE

i COVER SHEET 9-6-02

2 1ST FLOOR PLAN 9-5-02

2A 2ND FLOOR PLAN 9-5-02

8 ATTIC LAYOUT 9-9-02

3 ELEVATION PLAN 9-5-02

4 FOUNDATION PLAN 9-5-02

5 1ST FLR ELECTRICAL PLAN 9-5-02

5A 2ND FIR ELECPLAN 9-5-02

6 IST FLR HEAT PLAN 9-6-02

6A 2ND FLR HEAT PLAN 9-6-02

7 CONSTRUCTION DATA & REFERENCE SHEET} 9-6~02

8 CROSS SECTION (STD) 9-6-02

8A CROSS SECTION (COLONIAL) 9-6-02

8B CROSS SECTION  (CAPE) 9-6-02

9 PLUMBING  (FIRST FLR DRAIN) 9-6-02

9A PLUMBING  (FIRST FLR VENT) 9-6-02

98 PLUMBING (2ND FLR DRAIN) 9-6-02

9C PLUMBING  (FIRST FLOOR . TREE) 9-9-02

90 PLUMBING {2ND FLOOR TREE) 9-9-02

COVER SH

‘D, BUILDING INFORMATION:

BUILDER: CMPL
BUILDER'S ADDRESS: 461 BOSTON STREET
QITY, STATE, ZIP: TOPSFIELD, MA. 01983

RHODE ISLAND BUILDER'S LIC. #
PROJECT LOCATION: EDGEWOQD RD.  MARBLEHEAD, MA.
MODEL DES!GNATION: 22'X40" CUSTOM COLONIAL w/11'~6"x13'-8" OFFSET
USE GROUP: R-4 CONSTRUCTION CLASSIFICATION: 5-8
AREA: 1ST FLOOR: 1038 2ND FLOOR: 880  3RD FLOOR: N/A
VOLUME OF ENCLOSED SPACE: 15,344 CUBIC FEET
HEIGHT ABOVE SILL:  27-10"STORIES: 2

FINISHED 2ND FLOOR
DESIGN OCCUPANCY LOAD:

1ST FLOOR:N/A  2ND FLOOR: N/A

SPECIAL SYSTEMS:

3RD FLOORN/A
FIRE ALARM TYPE:  SMOKE DETECTORS UL. 217-77
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM: N/A
WHEN FLOOR AREA EXCEEDS 1200 SF.
(2) UL 217-77 SMOKE DETECTORS ARE REQD. (RHODE ISLAND ONLY)

DESIGN LIVE LOADS: WALLS: 21PSF ROOF: 40 PSF 1ST FLOOR: 40 PSF
IND FLOOR: 30 PSF(CAPE / COLONIAL)  N/A (RANCH)
3RD FLOOR: N/A  CORRIDORS: N/A
STAIRS: 100 PSF(CAPE / COLONIALS) N/A (RANCH)
WIND HORIZONTAL: 90 MPH
INTERIOR WALLS: 5 PSF

SEISMIC HAZARD EXPOSURE GROUP #1
SPECIAL USE PROVISIONS:  NOT TGO BE BUILT WITHIN FIRE UNIT LIMITS
MUST BE LOCATED 6' FROM LOT LINE

£ HEATING SYSTEM INFORMATION:

(OTHER) -

SYSTEM TYPE: [HYDRONIC BASEBOARD) ELECTRIC BASEBOARD, FORCED HOT AR
RADIANT HEAT .

FUEL:  ELECTRIC, NATURAL, LPG, OIL
CHIMNEY /VENTING SYSTEM TYPE:

OTHER THAN ELECTRIC HEAT~MASONRY
CHIMNEY BY BUILDER PER STATE & LOCAL
BUILDING CODE OR AN APPROVED EQUAL.

BASEMENT: -
IF HOT WATER BOILER AND/OR WATER HEATER ARE INSTALLED IN BASEMENT,
THEN EITHER BASEMENT FOUNDATION WALLS MUST BE INSTALLED PER
STATE & LOCAL BUILDING CODE, OR THE BELOW THE FLOOR WATER LINES
MUST BE INSULATED PER STATE & LOCAL BUILDING CODE.

APPROVED

SEP 1 9 200

Mabiehead Firg,De
F. EXTERIOR ENVELOPE g PERED) FORMATION

\¥}

ELEMENT CODE REQUIREMENT ACTUALS
WALL .08 .05
FLOOR .05 .05+
ROOF /CEILING 033 026
DOORS 6 40
WINDOWS .87 33
FOUDATIONS 10 N/A

G. LOCATIONS Of INFORMATION LABELS:

DATA PLATE: ONE PER DWELLING (SEE FLOOR pLAN) Lo
STATE LABEL: ONE PER MODULE (SEE FLOOR PLAN) <
: (MA, NH., CN, R1)
TRA LABEL: ONE PER MODULE (SEE FLOOR PLAN)
(ME, V)

H._ATTIC VENTILATION: -

REQUIRED: (1) SQ. FT. PER (300) 5Q. FT. OF CEIING AREA.
ACTUAL 880 SQ. FT. CEILING AREA
293 SQ. FT. VENTILATION REQUIRED
344 SQ.FT. PROVIDED AT EAVES. (6.2 SQ IN. PER LIN. FT.)
/A SQ. FT. PROVIDED AT GABLE ENDS (54 SQ. IN. PER END)
500 SQ. FT. PROVED AT RIDGE. (18 SQ. IN. PER UN. FT)
TOTAL: 844 SQ FT. PROVIDED

A PERMIT SHALL BE REQUIRZ]

M HEAD FiRE
1%
T.R. ARNOLD & ASSOCIATEN ST DEPART
P.O. Box 1081
Filbart, IN 46515 AND/OR FIRE PROTECTION DEVI
Commonwealth of Massachusetts
Accredited Evaluation and
inspection Agency
This document is certified as being in conformance
with Massachusetts State =
Codes and the National i
Elpctgical

Approved By
Date
Approval of this 1t does not authorize or app
any ision or deviation from the requi of
appticable State taws.
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IBUETRIES (e,

P.0. BOX 9000 RTE. 121
OXFORD, HE 04270

TE: (207) 539-8883
FAY: (207) 539-4446

OWG NO.:
KIM 2355

LAYER NAME:
COVER SHEET

STYLE:
22'x40’
CUSTOM
COLONIAL

DEALER:
CMP.L.

CUSTOMER:
JUDY DOANE

DATE:
9-6-02

DRAWN BY:
SHERRY

CHECKED BY:

CODES:
MA. STATE BUILDING
CODE EDITION 6

REVISIONS
DATE [TEM

SCALE:
NO SCALE

SHEET NO.

|
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CONT. RIDGE VENTING
18 SQ. INCHES PER LIN. FOOT

MAIN VENT

\I TERMINATION
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T.R. ARNOLD & ASSOCIATES, INC. —

P.0. Box 1081

Elkhart, IN 46515

Commonwealtih of Massachusetts
Accredited Evaluation and
Inspection Agency
This document is certified as being in conformance
with Massachusetts State
Codes and the National

Approved By
Date__ SEPY 1

Approval o —e... decument does not authorize of approve
any or deviation from the requi of
applicable Stale Laws.
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REISER)

INDUSTRIES INC.
P.0. BOX 9000 RTE. 12t
OXFORD, ME 04270

TELE:  (207) 539-8883
FAX:  (207)539-4445

DWG NO.
KiM 2355

LAYER NAME:
ELEV

DATE:
9-5-02

FLEVATIONS

DRAWN BY.
SHERRY

CHECKED BY:

REVISIONS

DATE (TEM

SCALE:
NO SCALE

SHEET NO.
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